WIRELESS
PRESSURE SENSOR
Sustainable Solution for Industry 4.0
Sense Freely
Self-Powered
Wireless-Batteryless
ESCOM Enhanced Solutions

4– 150 °C
5– 200 °C
Order Code
Coding System
CONNECTION SIZE
AL- 1/4" NPT
M- 3/8" NPT
N- 1/2"NPT
Q- 1/4"BSP
R- 3/8"BSP
S- 1/2"BSP
CHARGING OPTION
N- Non-Charging
C- WirelessCharging
HOUSING MATERIAL
G- 316L (1.4404)
L- 316L-M(1.4435)
H- 316Ti (1.4571)
X- OthersMEASURING RANGE
P0 1 (0-1bar)
P016 (0-1,6bar)
P025 (0-2,5bar)
P004 (0-4bar)
P006 (0-6bar)
P010 (0-10bar
P016 (0-16bar)
P025 (0-25bar)
P030 (0-30bar)
P040 (0-40bar)
P060 (0-60bar)
P100 (0-100bar)
Wireless Gateway
Wi-CaM
Wireless Charging and Monitoring
Wi-CaM is a versatile wireless charging and monitoring solution
for self-powered sensors like WiT-es and WiPr-es. It enables
efficient initial commissioning and energy harvesting when fluid
temperature is insufficient, charges the sensor in just 2 seconds,
and offers real-time monitoring.
Temperature
Wireless Charging
Wi-Gate
 Wireless Gateway
Wi-Gate is a wireless gateway for WiT-es and WiPr-es sensors,
transmitting data to PLC and SCADA systems. It supports RS485,
Modbus, Profibus, Profinet, Wi-Fi, and BLE communication, with a
30dBm transmission power and capacity for 128 MAC addresses,
offering a reliable and scalable solution for wireless sensing
applications.
Wireless Control
Wi-CoRe
 Wireless Control Relay
Wi-CoRe is a wireless control relay designed to work with WiT-es
sensors, switching according to the received temperature
information. It features adjustable upper and lower limits for set
and alarm values, a minimum 500ms sampling time, a 220V
supply voltage, a 0-20mA output, and two NO/NC relay outputs
(10A).
COMPLEMENTARY EQUIPMENTS
For Wireless Control Systems
Wired
Connections
Sensor
Hub
Profinet
Profibus
Modbus
KTP 700 Panel
PLC S71200
Sensor
Hub